Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:

The Riviera Country Club
*TERRANCE

1250 Capri Dr

Pacific Palisades, CA 90272

Event Date: May 10, Saturday
**Event Starts TBD

Install: Saturday at 9am

Pick UP: Sunday at 2pm

Description
General

Banquet Round Table 48"
Banquet Table, King
Oatmeal Burlap king linens

Bali Bar, Natural - 7ft

Umbrella, Beige W/ Fringe

—
-
Sonoma Dining Table, Light Wash
aq_ ,_i'
Cabana, 35ft X 271t
Small Cabana, 10ft X10ft
Oatmeal Fabric for Cabana
Services
TRUCKING FEE
INSTALLATION FEE
BREAKDOWN FEE
Notes

PDF Generated on 05/06/2025 @ 03:18 PM PST

ORDER #006344

The Riviera Country Club

1250 Capri Dr

Pacific Palisades, CA 90272

Order Date: May 1, 2025
Due Date: Upon Receipt

(0144 Price

10 $12.00 T
4 $22.00 T
5 $30.00 T
1 $395.00 T
6 $75.00 T
4 $275.00 T
1 $4,500.00 T
2 $0.00 T
1 $0.00 T
1 $250.00 T
5 $150.00

5 $150.00

Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Total

$120.00
$88.00
$150.00

$395.00

$450.00

$1,100.00

$4,500.00
$0.00

$0.00

$250.00
$750.00

$750.00

$6,803.00
$1,750.00

Tof2



Taxes : $648.16

Discounts: (8230.30)
Total: $8,970.86
Payments: ($0.00)
Balance: $8,970.86
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