

ORDER #006344

The Riviera Country Club 1250 Capri Dr Pacific Palisades, CA 90272

Order Date: May 1, 2025 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: The Riviera Country Club **TERRANCE 1250 Capri Dr Pacific Palisades, CA 90272

Event Date: May 10, Saturday **Event Starts TBD

Install: Saturday at 9am

Pick UP: Sunday at 2pm

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Banquet Round Table 48"	10	\$12.00	Т	\$120.00
	Banquet Table, King	4	\$22.00	Т	\$88.00
	Oatmeal Burlap king linens	5	\$30.00	Т	\$150.00
	Bali Bar, Natural - 7ft	1	\$395.00	Т	\$395.00
Ì	Umbrella, Beige W/ Fringe	6	\$75.00	Т	\$450.00
	Sonoma Dining Table, Light Wash	4	\$275.00	T	\$1,100.00
	Cabana, 35ft X 27ft	1	\$4,500.00	Т	\$4,500.00
	Small Cabana, 10ft X10ft	2	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Oatmeal Fabric for Cabana	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
Services					
	TRUCKING FEE	1	\$250.00	Т	\$250.00
	INSTALLATION FEE	5	\$150.00		\$750.00
	BREAKDOWN FEE	5	\$150.00		\$750.00

Notes Total Products: \$6,803.00

Total Labor/Services/Misc: \$1,750.00

Taxes: \$648.16 counts: (\$230.30)

Discounts: (\$230.30) Total: \$8,970.86

Payments: (\$0.00)

Balance: \$8,970.86